

Reeltown High School

4090 AL Hwy 120 Notasulga, AL 36866 (334) 257-1670 (334) 257-1673 Fax

Audrey Stockdale Acting Principal

Alisha Fomby Assistant Principal

Dear Parents and RHS Supporters,

Exciting things are happening at Reeltown High School! RHS is growing, which means our needs are growing, too. We encourage creative thinking and problem solving skills, so we have taken a fun and innovative approach to meet our growing needs through the RHS Promise Program. This opportunity offers families a chance to make a difference in the lives of our students through small, easy, and convenient monetary donations. Those who elect to contribute monthly to Reeltown High School will be providing a steady, year-round stream of resources, ensuring Reeltown's tradition of the highest standards of academic and extracurricular excellence. We invite you to join us by partnering to join us in the RHS Promise Program.

Each of us plays an important role in empowering our students as they travel through their educational journeys. The RHS Promise Program is one way you can help us as we embark on this thrilling adventure with our students! Simply complete the attached form and return it to the RHS office to Mrs. Nancy Baker.

Thank you for making a positive impact on our school. Together, we will achieve great things!

Sincerely, Audrey Stockdale

Authorization Agreement for Direct Payments

I (we) hereby authorize Reeltown High School to begin electronic deductions from my (our) checking/savings account in the amount specified Please check the appropriate amount.

in the amount specified. P	lease check the approp	oriate amount.	
	625 (Gold Sponsor) _	\$20 (Silver Sponsor)	\$15 (Bronze Sponsor)
I (we), the 10 th day of each month	n). (Signature		ereby authorize this debit to recur monthly (on
notification from me (or e School and DEPOSITOR'	n in full force and effectither of us) of its terming a reasonable opportunity	ination in such time and in suc	and DEPOSITORY has received written the manner as to afford Reeltown High
This monthly donation is	made in support of:		(Name of Student or Students)
Please return	n completed signed Au	uthorization form with a voide	ed check in a sealed envelope to:

riease return completed, signed Authorization form, with a voided check, in a sealed envelope to:

Reeltown High School 4090 AL Hwy 120 Notasulga, AL 36866

**NOTE: If you would like to make a one-time donation to the school, please make checks payable to Reeltown High School.